NET-ADEAL

COMPETITIONS

50 Entries into £50,000 draw (Auto Draw) June #26

Ticket No. INETE]
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Ann Beatty
Roberta Stevenson
Siobhan Gilbey
Lorraine Salvador
Lee Monaghan
Katie Cinnamond
Stephen Gault
Denise Taylor
Simon Douglas
Sean Mccusker
Diana Keown
Stuart Magee
Sean Mccusker
Nathan Smith
Denise Taylor
Shannon Higgins
Roberta Stevenson
Lee Monaghan
Lee Monaghan
Danielle Presley
Andrew Reilly
Darren Johnston
Krisztina Nyiri
Kerry-ann Tener
Donna Millar
Siobhan Gilbey
Sean Mccusker
Sean Mccusker
Thomas Mcfarland
Stacey Verner
Abigail Ralpj
Kathryn Mcdonagh
Ann Beatty
Enda Cassidy
Nicola Patrick
Chloe Smyth
Katie Cinnamond
Nuala Fowlie
Sandra Armstrong
Charmaine Donnelly
Victoria Bell
Stuart Magee
Gerald Coyle
Claire Nixon
Mark Kelly
Katie Hogan
Emma O&€™donnell
Mervyn Byers

Dale Lyons

Total: 299 < Draw: July 6, 2025 10:45 pm
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Sean Mccusker
Roberta Stevenson
Mary Breen
David Trotter
Maryse Malone
Chloe Smyth
Mark Kelly
Michelle Patton
Emma O&€™donnell
Paul Philips
Brian Maguire
Sean Mc Donald
Kerry-ann Tener
Kathryn Mcdonagh
Sean Mccusker
Kerry-ann Tener
Mervyn Byers
Stuart Magee
Simon Douglas
Simon Douglas
Sean Mccusker
Shane Carty
Colin Carrothers
Mrs Lorna Elliott
Charmaine Donnelly
Darren Reid
Sean Mccusker
Donna Millar
Mrs Lorna Elliott
Lorraine Salvador
Dale Little
Carmel Obrien
Noreen Daly
Ann Beatty
Donna Mc Mahon
Shauna Kelly
Mark Reilly
Kerry-ann Tener
Lorraine Salvador
Gerald Coyle
Andrew Reilly
Carolyn Forde
Tony Martin
Kathryn Mcdonagh
Kieran Montgomery
Charmaine Donnelly
Lianna Fallis
Dale Lyons

Brian Maguire

Total: 299 < Draw: July 6, 2025 10:45 pm

Page 2 of 7




NET-ADEAL

COMPETITIONS

50 Entries into £50,000 draw (Auto Draw) June #26

Ticket No. INETE]

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Denise Taylor
Thomas Mcfarland
Sean Mc Donald
Mark Kelly
Lukas Zostautas
Aisling Quinn
Brian Maguire
Kieran Montgomery
Gary Devlin
Siobhan Gilbey
Lee Monaghan
Ledwith Lisa-marie
Enda Cassidy
Simon Douglas
Mary Reilly
Jackie Corcoran
Thomas Mcfarland
Lee Monaghan
Lorraine Salvador
Enda Cassidy
Mervyn Byers
Michal Puczkarski
Aisling Quinn
Martina Johnston
Charlene Black
Paul Philips
Dorothy Kennedy
Shauna Kelly
Gabbrielle Maguire
Petrina Mccann
Brian Maguire
Niall Donnelly
Thomas Mcfarland
Angie Speight
Thomas Mcfarland
Nathan Smith
Jessica Williamson
Siobhan Gilbey
Siobhan Gilbey
Shannon Higgins
Carolyn Forde
Thomas Mcfarland
Darren Johnston
Catriona Jordan
Aidan Meehan

Dara Timoney

Emma O&€™donnell

Kieran Montgomery

Nicola Patrick

Total: 299 < Draw: July 6, 2025 10:45 pm
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Brian Maguire
Josh Robinson
Simon Douglas
Simon Douglas
Krisztina Nyiri
Gabbrielle Maguire
Abigail Ralpj
Katie Cinnamond
Shannon Higgins
Debra Mullan
Niall Donnelly
Colin Carrothers
Mark Reilly
Chloe Smyth
Lukas Zostautas
Siobhan Gilbey
Sean Mc Donald
Michelle Wymbs
Lorraine Salvador
Enda Cassidy
Katie Cinnamond
Rebekah Nicholl
Ann Mcauley
Lee Monaghan
Darren Johnston
Nuala Fowlie
Kathryn Mcdonagh
Aidan Meehan
Sean Mccusker
Lee Monaghan
Kerry-ann Tener
Gary Hickey
Shauna Kelly
Shauna Kelly
Denise Taylor
Gladys Ewing
Gabbrielle Maguire
Donna Mc Mahon
Noreen Daly
Carolyn Forde
Mrs Lorna Elliott
Lee Monaghan
Trevor Holden
Dale Little
Michal Puczkarski
Stuart Magee
Siobhan Gilbey
Chloe Smyth

Kerrie Harkin

Total: 299 < Draw: July 6, 2025 10:45 pm
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Pearse Collins
Chloe Smyth
Simon Douglas
Katie Cinnamond
Noreen Daly
Kerrie Harkin
Lee Monaghan
Lorraine Salvador
Chloe Smyth
Martina Johnston
Caroline Mckeever
Stacey Verner
Andrew Reilly
Noreen Daly
Ann Mcauley
Thomas Mcfarland
Kathryn Mcdonagh
Siobhan Gilbey
Jennifer Smyth
Trevor Holden
Shannon Higgins
Annella Mcauley
Mark Kelly
Tony Martin
Jackie Corcoran
Stephen Gault
Abigail Ralpj
Lee Monaghan
Mark Kelly
Nathan Armstrong
Thomas Mcfarland
Chloe Smyth
Shauna Kelly
Sean Mccusker
Thomas Mcfarland
Rebekah Nicholl
Lorraine Salvador
Kerrie Harkin
Mark Reilly
Rebekah Nicholl
Enda Cassidy
Michal Puczkarski
Debra Mullan
Dale Lyons
Donna Millar
Gladys Ewing
Evelyn Kelly
Jessica Williamson

Christopher Audley

Total: 299 < Draw: July 6, 2025 10:45 pm
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246 Ann Mcauley
247 Abigail Ralpj
248 Lorraine Salvador
249 Shauna Kelly
250 Mary Breen
251 Mark Miller
252 Nicola Patrick
253 Carmel Obrien
254 Karen Mclaughlin
255 Denise Taylor
256 Donna Mc Mahon
257 Aideen Loughlin
258 Stephen Gault
259 Emma Corrigan
260 Mary Breen
261 Winnie Orr
262 Thomas Mcfarland
263 Abigail Ralpj
264 Simon Douglas
265 Krisztina Nyiri
266 Gerald Coyle
267 Stuart Magee
268 Jackie Corcoran
269 Aidan Bryant
270 Stephen Gault
271 Stephen Gault
272 Aisling Quinn
273 Niall Donnelly
274 Darren Johnston
275 Lorraine Salvador
276 Charmaine Donnelly
277 Debra Mullan
278 Damien Boyle
279 Jolita Juneviciene
280 Emma Oa€™donnell
281 Aidan Meehan
282 Mervyn Byers
283 Charmaine Donnelly
284 Diana Keown
285 Shane Carty
286 Aidan Meehan
287 Siobhan Gilbey
288 Jenny Taylor
289 Siobhan Gilbey
290 Aidan Meehan
291 Colin Carrothers
292 Darren Johnston
293 Paul Philips
294 Emma Corrigan

Total: 299 < Draw: July 6, 2025 10:45 pm Page 6 of 7
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295 Tony Martin
296 Lorraine Salvador
297 Nathan Smith
298 Angie Speight
299 Jade Blair

Total: 299 ¢ Draw: July 6, 2025 10:45 pm Page 7 of 7




